Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Translated Version)



Book No.
Page No. 46
Serial No. 246
Date 23-06-2017

No. 15121

tificate of Registration

This is hereby to certify that below mentioned Public Trust has properly been registered in the Public Trust Registration Office at Ahmedabad in pursuance of the Mumbai Public Trust Act, 1950 (29th of the year 1950 of Mumbai)

Name of the Public Trust:

Swastik Education Trust, Sanand

Number in the Register of Public Trust:

E/12702/ Ahmedabad

Issued under my signature on 16th November, 1998.

To whom the certificate has been issued:

ShriChandubhaiPrahladbhai Patel

Translated Decument From

G.R. PARMAR Notary Ahmedabad Dist. Sd/-illegible

Deputy Charity Commissioner.

Ahmedabad Region,

Ahmedabad.

Round Seal Of the Charity Commissioner, Ahmedabad COMPARED WITH ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS BY ME Frincipal, New Era School, Sanand, Dist. Ahmedabad.



Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Original Version)

Sp/CC/BPT/-2

No. Nº 15121

નાંધણીના દાખલા

આથી દાખલા કાઢી આપવામાં આવે છે કે હેઠળ જણાવેલા સાર્વજાનક ટ્રસ્ટને સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઈ સાર્વજાનક ટ્રસ્ટોને બાબતના (સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઈના ૨૯મો) અધિનિયમ અન્વયે **શ્રાયદાવાદ**આતેની સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટ નેંધણી કચેરીમાં યોગ્ય રીતે નોંધવામાં આવ્યું છે. સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટનું નામ સ્ટાર્ગ્સ્ટ સ્વેજ્ટ્રાઉટ્ર ટ્રસ્ટ, સ્નાજ્રાદ સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટોના રજીસ્ટરમાંના નબર ગ્રી વટ્ઝ૦૨ ગ્રેગમદાવાદ. મારી સહીથી આજ તારીખ વડ્ઝરે માહે નાવેઝ્ટરુસન ૧૯૯૯ ને દિને આખો. દારે દાખલા આપવા છે. શ્રે ટ્રાંક ભાઈ સંદલ્ભદ ભાઈ પટેલ્ સહી. સહી. સહી. માર્ગ્ય ચેરીડી કસીરનર. અમદાવાદ પ્રદેશ, અમદાવાદ

New Era School, Sanand, Dist. Ahmedabad.

Swastik Education Trust Sanand, Dist. Ahmedabad